NEPHROSTOMY
U
re
te
ra
l s
te
nt

Length
(cm)
Order Code
Pigtail Catheter
06 24 RP-410640
06 34 RP-410650
07 24 RP-410740
07 34 RP-410750
08 24 RP-410840
08 34 RP-410850
09 24 RP-410940
09 34 RP-410950
10.5 30 RP-411050
12 30 RP-411250
Puncture Set
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Order Code
Puncture Set
Dilators
(FR/CH)
Guide wire
Length (cm)
Guide wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip (r=1.5 mm)
Guide wire
Stiff ness
06 24 RP-400640 05/07 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
06 34 RP-400650 05/07 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
07 24 RP-400740 06/08 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
07 34 RP-400750 06/08 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
08 24 RP-400840 07/09 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
08 34 RP-400850 07/09 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
09 24 RP-400940 08/10 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
09 34 RP-400950 08/10 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
10.5 30 RP-401050 08/12 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
12 30 RP-401250 10/14 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
Exchange Set
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Order Code
Exchange Set
Dilators
(FR/CH)
Guide wire
Length (cm)
Guide wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip
Guide wire
Stiff ness
06 24 RP-400642 06/07 80 0.035” straight stiff
06 34 RP-400652 06/07 80 0.035” straight stiff
07 24 RP-400742 07/08 80 0.035” straight stiff
07 34 RP-400752 07/08 80 0.035” straight stiff
08 24 RP-400842 08/09 80 0.035” straight stiff
08 34 RP-400852 08/09 80 0.035” straight stiff
09 24 RP-400942 09/10 80 0.035” straight stiff
09 34 RP-400952 09/10 80 0.035” straight stiff
10.5 30 RP-401052 10/12 80 0.035” straight stiff
12 30 RP-401252 12/14 80 0.035” straight stiff
2.2
N E P H R O S T O M Y
Nephrostomy Catheter
6 Polyurethane (PUR)

Length
(cm)
Order Code
Puncture Set
Dilators
(FR/CH)
Guide wire
Length (cm)
Guide wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip (r=1.5 mm)
Guide wire
Stiffness
06 24 RC-400640 07 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
06 34 RC-400650 07 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
07 24 RC-400740 08 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
07 34 RC-400750 08 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
08 24 RC-400840 09 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
08 34 RC-400850 09 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
09 24 RC-400940 10 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
09 34 RC-400950 10 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
10.5 30 RC-401050 08/12 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
12 30 RC-401250 10/14 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
Exchange Set
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Order Code
Exchange Set
Dilators
(FR/CH)
Guide wire
Length (cm)
Guide wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip
Guide wire
Stiffness
06 24 RC-400642 06/07 80 0.035” straight stiff
06 34 RC-400652 06/07 80 0.035” straight stiff
07 24 RC-400742 07/08 80 0.035” straight stiff
07 34 RC-400752 07/08 80 0.035” straight stiff
08 24 RC-400842 08/09 80 0.035” straight stiff
08 34 RC-400852 08/09 80 0.035” straight stiff
09 24 RC-400942 09/10 80 0.035” straight stiff
09 34 RC-400952 09/10 80 0.035” straight stiff
10.5 30 RC-401052 10/12 80 0.035” straight stiff
12 30 RC-401252 12/14 80 0.035” straight stiff
2.3
N E P H R O S T O M Y
Nephrostomy Catheter
6 Polyurethane (PUR)

Length
(cm)
Order Code
Pigtail Catheter
08 24 RP-410840-FI
08 34 RP-410850-FI
09 24 RP-410940-FI
09 34 RP-410950-FI
10.5 30 RP-411050-FI
Puncture Set
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Order Code
Puncture Set
Dilators
(FR/CH)
Guide wire
Length (cm)
Guide wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip (r=1.5 mm)
Guide wire
Stiffness
08 24 RP-400840-FI 07/09 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
08 34 RP-400850-FI 07/09 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
09 34 RP-400950-FI 08/10 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
10.5 30 RP-401050-FI 08/12 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
Exchange Set
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Order Code
Exchange Set
Dilators
(FR/CH)
Guide wire
Length (cm)
Guide wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip
Guide wire
Stiffness
08 24 RP-400842-FI 08/09 80 0.035” straight stiff
08 34 RP-400852-FI 08/09 80 0.035” straight stiff
10.5 30 RP-401052-FI 10/12 80 0.035” straight stiff
2.4
N E P H R O S T O M Y
Nephrostomy Catheter
6 Polyurethane (PUR)

Balloon
(ml)
Order Code
Single Catheter
10 40 1.5 NE-261005
12 30 2.0 NE-261225
12 40 2.0 NE-261205
14 30 3.0 NE-261425
14 40 3.0 NE-261405
16 30 5.0 NE-261625
16 40 5.0 NE-261605
18 40 5.0 NE-261805
20 40 5.0 NE-262005
22 40 5.0 NE-262205
Puncture Set
Size
(FR/CH)
Length

loon
(ml)
Order Code
Exchange Set
Dilators
(FR/CH) *with
split sheath
Guide wire
Length (cm)
Guide wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip
Guide wire
Stiff ness
10 40 1.5 RE-401032 FR/CH 10/12* 70 0.025” straight stiff
12 40 2.0 RE-401232 FR/CH 12/14* 80 0.035” straight stiff
14 40 3.0 RE-401432 FR/CH 14/16* 80 0.035” straight stiff
2.8
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Balloon
(ml)
Order Code Hollow Stylet
Max. Guide wire Diameter
12 40 2 NE-291205 0.035”
12 25 2 NE-291225 0.035”
14 40 3 NE-291405 0.035”
14 25 3 NE-291425 0.035”
16 40 5 NE-291605 0.035”
16 25 5 NE-291625 0.035”
18 40 5 NE-291805 0.035”
18 25 5 NE-291825 0.035”
20 40 5 NE-292005 0.035”
20 25 5 NE-292025 0.035”
N E P H R O S T O M Y
Balloon Catheter
6 Silicone for optimal tissue compatibility
6 Opening behind balloon to provide calyce drainage